
8th Grade OWL Program 
2018-2019 Calendar 

 
Sessions are held in the Emerson Room 4:00 – 6:00pm  

unless otherwise noted 
 
 

Sunday, October 14  
11:30 am - 2:00 pm 

Parent Orientation 
(BOTH parents must attend) 

Sunday, November 18 
11:30 am – 2:00 pm  

Introduction to OWL Values 
(Parents and Teens) 

Sunday, January 6 
  
 

Session 1 
Introduction & Examining Values 

Sunday, January 13 
  
 

Session 2  
Sexual Language and Body Image 

Sunday, January 27 
  
 

Session 3 
Anatomy and Puberty 

Sunday, February 3 
  
 

Session 4 
Gender Roles, Gender Identity, Sexual Orientation 

Sunday, February 10 
 

Session 5 
Lovemaking, Redefining Abstinence 
 

Sunday, February 24 
  
 

Session 6 
STI Facts and Prevention 

Sunday, March 3 
 

Session 7 
Pregnancy and Unintended Pregnancy Options 
  

Sunday, March 24 
  
 

Session 8  
Contraception 
 

Sunday, March 31 
  
 

Session 9 
Social Media, Bullying and Consent Education 
 

Sunday, April 7 
 

Session 10  
Sexual Decision making  
 

Sunday, April 7 
6:00- 7:30 pm, Parish Hall 

Family Potluck and Closing Ceremony 

 

First Parish in Concord, Unitarian Universalist 
 


